
Mistři ČR 2016 noční dlouhá krátká krátká klasika klasika foxoring
MČR trať 80m 2m 2m 80m

5 Bžatková Kateřina D19 GBM KT80 KT2m klas.2m klas.80 fox
5 Voráčková Eliška D60 ASP KT80 KT2m klas.2m klas.80 fox
4 Klecová Johana D12/D14 FPA KT80 klas.2m klas.80 fox
4 Oma Jakub M20 FTU noc DT KT80 KT2m
4 Mareček Jiří M50 GBM noc DT KT2m klas.2m
4 Baxa Jaromír st. M60 ELB noc DT klas.2m klas.80
3 Sobotková Anna D16 ASP KT80 klas.80 fox
3 Čadová Renáta D50 FCL KT80 KT2m fox
3 Šindelka Antonín M40 GBM noc klas.2m fox
3 Šimeček Jozef M50 Slovensko KT80 klas.80 fox
2 Marešová Lenka D12 BKA KT80 KT2m
2 Sobotová Alžběta D14 AFK KT2m klas.80
2 Trpáková Daniela D16 DCH KT2m klas.2m
2 Matoušková Barbora D19 AFK noc DT
2 Horová Pavla D20 FPA klas.2m klas.80
2 Voráčková Lenka D20 GNM DT KT2m
2 Hažmuková Pavla D35 GBM KT2m klas.2m
2 Skřivanová Dagmar D50 ASP DT klas.80
2 Omová Jana D60 FTU noc DT
2 Milanovský Kryštof M12 BKA KT80 klas.2m
2 Matoušek Dalibor M16 AFK klas.2m klas.80
2 Bžatek Vojtěch M19 GBM KT80 klas.2m
2 Kinc Martin M19 GBM KT2m fox
2 Šimáček Martin M19 FPA noc klas.80
2 Šístek Daniel M40 AFK KT80 KT2m
2 Bykowski Ryszard M70 Polsko KT80 KT2m
1 Liďáková Petra D14 DCH fox
1 Lilhová Sofia D14 Slovensko klas.2m
1 Jelínková Šárka D20 ASP noc
1 Léharová Alžběta D20 FPA KT80
1 Šístková Iveta D20 AFK fox
1 Adámková Blanka D35 DCH fox
1 Heřmánková Pavla D35 ELB klas.80
1 Janoušková Blanka D35 ETE DT
1 Ondrouchová Ludmila D35 GBM noc
1 Šimáčková Jitka D35 FPA KT80
1 Šimečková Anna D50 Slovensko klas.2m
1 Šrůtová Marcela D50 ASP noc
1 Folwarczny Martin M12 GBM klas.80
1 Hažmuk Jáchym M12 GBM KT2m
1 Chmelík Albert M12 GBM fox
1 Sobotka Vojtěch M14 ASP KT80
1 Jurčík Tomáš M14 Slovensko fox
1 Klec Michal M14 FPA klas.80
1 Svatek Samuel M14 DCH klas.2m
1 Trpák Jan M14 DCH KT2m
1 Svatek Daniel M16 DCH KT2m
1 Šrom Dominik M16 GBM KT80
1 Unčovský Vít M16 GBM fox
1 Polák Robert M19 DCH DT
1 Fučík Karel M20 GAP fox
1 Šimáček Ondřej M20 FPA klas.2m
1 Šrom Jakub M20 GBM klas.80
1 Klíž Michal M40 ETE klas.80
1 Žáček Zbyněk M40 GBM DT
1 Jirásek Jaroslav M60 DCH fox
1 Turský Ján M60 Slovensko KT80
1 Winter Lubomír M60 AFK KT2m
1 Šrůta Pavel M70 ASP fox



Medailová statistika oddíly - 2016

Bžatek Vojtěch GBM 2
Bžatková Kateřina GBM 5
Folwarczny Martin GBM 1
Hažmuk Jáchym GBM 1
Hažmuková Pavla GBM 2
Chmelík Albert GBM 1
Kinc Martin GBM 2
Mareček Jiří GBM 4
Ondrouchová Ludmila GBM 1
Šindelka Antonín GBM 3
Šrom Dominik GBM 1
Šrom Jakub GBM 1
Unčovský Vít GBM 1
Žáček Zbyněk GBM 1 26
Jelínková Šárka ASP 1
Skřivanová Dagmar ASP 2
Sobotka Vojtěch ASP 1
Sobotková Anna ASP 3
Šrůta Pavel ASP 1
Šrůtová Marcela ASP 1
Voráčková Eliška ASP 5 14
Horová Pavla FPA 2
Klec Michal FPA 1
Klecová Johana FPA 4
Léharová Alžběta FPA 1
Šimáček Martin FPA 2
Šimáček Ondřej FPA 1
Šimáčková Jitka FPA 1 12
Matoušek Dalibor AFK 2
Matoušková Barbora AFK 2
Sobotová Alžběta AFK 2
Šístek Daniel AFK 2
Šístková Iveta AFK 1
Winter Lubomír AFK 1 10
Adámková Blanka DCH 1
Jirásek Jaroslav DCH 1
Liďáková Petra DCH 1
Polák Robert DCH 1
Svatek Daniel DCH 1
Svatek Samuel DCH 1
Trpák Jan DCH 1
Trpáková Daniela DCH 2 9
Jurčík Tomáš Slovensko 1
Lilhová Sofia Slovensko 1
Šimeček Jozef Slovensko 3
Šimečková Anna Slovensko 1
Turský Ján Slovensko 1 7
Oma Jakub FTU 4
Omová Jana FTU 2 6
Baxa Jaromír st. ELB 4
Heřmánková Pavla ELB 1 5
Marešová Lenka BKA 2
Milanovský Kryštof BKA 2 4
Čadová Renáta FCL 3 3
Janoušková Blanka ETE 1
Klíž Michal ETE 1 2
Voráčková Lenka GNM 2 2
Bykowski Ryszard Polsko 2 2
Fučík Karel GAP 1 1
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